MN Lead Contractors and Consultants

Southeast Region

Consultant

City of Albert Lea
221 Clark St E, Albert Lea, MN 56007

SEMCAC, Inc.
204 S Elm St, PO Box 549, Rushford, MN 55971

Contractor

All Craft Exteriors, LLC
7509 11th Ave NW, Rochester, MN 55901

Blancks The Limit Finish Carpentry, LLC
225 2nd St E, Wanamingo, MN 55983

Creekwood Construction LLC DBA Creekwood Construction
1046 Bush Ct SW, Eyota, MN 55934
Hendley Exteriors

132 N Mayfair Dr, Mankato, MN 56001

Hummingbird Environmental, LLC
29929 County 5 Blvd, Red Wing, MN 55066

Mavo Systems, Inc.
3030 Prow Ln NW, Rochester, MN 55901

Maxi Painter and Cleaning, Inc.
1532 Overlook Dr SE, Lonsdale, MN 55046

Nash Bros Construction & Landscape, LLC
14118 521st Ave, Vernon Center, MN 56090

Norse Valley Construction, LLC
90 Main St, PO Box 80, Fountain, MN 55935

Platinum Roofing & Construction
525 Industrial Dr, Elgin, MN 55932

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

Expires:

03/25/2025

02/28/2025

04/23/2025

05/17/2024

04/11/2025

02/28/2025

08/10/2024

12/16/2024

09/18/2024

10/15/2024

03/31/2025

03/05/2025

(507) 377-4340

(507) 864-8204

(507) 424-3323

(507) 701-9374

(507) 993-1116

(507) 519-0505

(651) 457-4699

(763) 788-7713

(612) 323-3539

(507) 625-8888

(507) 951-1465

04/25/2024
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MN Lead Contractors and Consultants

Southeast Region

Contractor-Lead Order

All Craft Exteriors, LLC
7509 11th Ave NW, Rochester, MN 55901

Creekwood Construction LLC DBA Creekwood Construction
1046 Bush Ct SW, Eyota, MN 55934
Hummingbird Environmental, LLC

29929 County 5 Blvd, Red Wing, MN 55066

Mavo Systems, Inc.
3030 Prow Ln NW, Rochester, MN 55901

Expires: 04/23/2025

Expires: 04/11/2025

Expires: 08/10/2024

Expires: 12/16/2024

(507) 424-3323

(507) 993-1116

(651) 457-4699

(763) 788-7713

04/25/2024
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